SL 200
Static Line
Systems
Sayfa’s unique surface mount
technology provides the flexibility
to mount to many roof deck
profiles, eliminating the traditional
method of additional structural steel

Universal Plate
$205.00
(RRP ex GST)
SL230
8mm	7	x	7
Stainless Cable 316
/ Metre
$11.50
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
SL1.008 8.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 1 8 $1,944.00
SL1.016 16.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 1 16 $2,036.00
SL1.024 24.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 2 24 $2,333.00
SL1.032 32.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 3 32 $2,630.00
SL1.040 40.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 4 40 $2,927.00
SL1.048 48.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 5 48 $3,224.00
SL1.056 56.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 6 56 $3,521.00
SL1.064 64.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 7 64 $3,818.00
SL1.072 72.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 8 72 $4,115.00
SL1.080 80.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 9 80 $4,412.00
SL1.088 88.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 10 88 $4,709.00
SL1.096 96.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 11 96 $5,006.00
SL1.104 104.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 12 104 $5,553.00
SL1.112 112.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 13 112 $5,850.00
SL1.120 120.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 14 120 $6,147.00
SL1.128 128.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 15 128 $6,444.00
SL1.136 136.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 16 136 $6,741.00
SL1.144 144.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 17 144 $7,038.00
SL1.152 152.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 18 152 $7,335.00
SL1.160 160.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 19 160 $7,632.00
SL1.168 168.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 20 168 $7,929.00
SL1.176 176.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 21 176 $8,226.00
SL1.184 184.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 22 184 $8,523.00
SL1.192 192.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 23 192 $8,820.00
SL1.200 200.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 24 200 $9,117.00
CORNER
SL223A 90° CNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $458.00
SL 200 -  PATENTS AND DESIGN REGISTRATIONS APPLY TO THESE PRODUCTS.
Configurations	above	are	based	on	roof	pitch	of	15°	or	less.	Roof	pitches	in	excess

Cable 316 /
Metre
$11.50
(RRP ex GST)
SL240
Self Adhesive
Signboard
$29.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
SL2.008 8.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 1 8 1  $1,433.00
SL2.016 16.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 1 16 1  $1,525.00
SL2.024 24.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 2 24 1  $1,696.00
SL2.032 32.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 3 32 1  $1,867.00
SL2.040 40.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 4 40 1  $2,038.00
SL2.048 48.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 5 48 1  $2,209.00
SL2.056 56.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 6 56 1  $2,380.00
SL2.064 64.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 7 64 1  $2,551.00
SL2.072 72.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 8 72 1  $2,722.00
SL2.080 80.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 9 80 1  $2,893.00
SL2.088 88.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 10 88 1  $3,064.00
SL2.096 96.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 11 96 1  $3,235.00
SL2.104 104.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 12 104 1  $3,656.00
SL2.112 112.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 13 112 1  $3,827.00
SL2.120 120.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 14 120 1  $3,998.00
SL2.128 128.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 15 128 1  $4,169.00
SL2.136 136.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 16 136 1  $4,340.00
SL2.144 144.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 17 144 1  $4,511.00
SL2.152 152.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 18 152 1  $4,682.00
SL2.160 160.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 19 160 1  $4,853.00
SL2.168 168.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 20 168 1  $5,024.00
SL2.176 176.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 21 176 1  $5,195.00
SL2.184 184.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 22 184 1  $5,366.00
SL2.192 192.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 23 192 1  $5,537.00
SL2.200 200.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 24 200 1  $5,708.00
CORNER
SL224A 90° CNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $243.00
SL 200 -  PATENTS AND DESIGN REGISTRATIONS APPLY TO THESE PRODUCTS.36
Configurations	above	are	based	on	roof	pitch	of	15°	or	less.	Roof	pitches	in	excess

Stainless Cable
316 / Metre
$11.50
(RRP ex GST)
SL240
Self Adhesive
Signboard
$29.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
SL4.005 5.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 0 5 1  $1,845.50
SL4.010 10.0 M 2 1 1 0 1  1 10 1  $2,175.00
SL4.015 15.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 2 15 1  $2,504.50
SL4.020 20.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 3 20 1  $2,834.00
SL4.025 25.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 4 25 1  $3,163.50
SL4.030 30.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 5 30 1  $3,493.00
SL4.035 35.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 6 35 1  $3,822.50
SL4.040 40.0 M 2 1 1 0 1  7 40 1  $4,152.00
SL4.045 45.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 8 45 1  $4,481.50
SL4.050 50.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 9 50 1  $4,811.00
SL4.055 55.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 10 55 1  $5,140.50
SL4.060 60.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 11 60 1  $5,470.00
SL4.065 65.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 12 65 1  $5,799.50
SL4.070 70.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 13 70 1  $6,129.00
SL4.075 75.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 14 75 1  $6,458.50
SL4.080 80.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 15 80 1  $6,788.00
SL4.085 85.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 16 85 1  $7,117.50
SL4.090 90.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 17 90 1  $7,447.00
SL4.095 95.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 18 95 1  $7,776.50
SL4.100 100.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 19 100 1  $8,356.00
SL4.110 110.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 21 110 1  $9,015.00
SL4.120 120.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 23 120 1  $9,674.00
SL4.130 130.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 25 130 1  $10,333.00
SL4.140 140.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 27 140 1  $10,992.00
SL4.150 150.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 29 150 1  $11,651.00
CORNER
SL225 90° CNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P.O.A.
SL 200 -  PATENTS AND DESIGN REGISTRATIONS APPLY TO THESE PRODUCTS.
Configurations	above	are	based	on	roof	pitch	of	15°	or	less.	Roof	pitches	in	excess

Stainless Cable
316 / Metre
$11.50
(RRP ex GST)
SL240
Self Adhesive
Signboard
$29.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
SL5.008 8.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 1 8 1  $1,478.00
SL5.016 16.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 1 16 1  $1,570.00
SL5.024 24.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 2 24 1  $1,786.00
SL5.032 32.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 3 32 1  $2,002.00
SL5.040 40.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 4 40 1  $2,218.00
SL5.048 48.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 5 48 1  $2,434.00
SL5.056 56.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 6 56 1  $2,650.00
SL5.064 64.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 7 64 1  $2,866.00
SL5.072 72.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 8 72 1  $3,082.00
SL5.080 80.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 9 80 1  $3,298.00
SL5.088 88.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 10 88 1  $3,514.00
SL5.096 96.0 M 2 1 1 0 1 11 96 1  $3,730.00
SL5.104 104.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 12 104 1  $4,196.00
SL5.112 112.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 13 112 1  $4,412.00
SL5.120 120.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 14 120 1  $4,628.00
SL5.128 128.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 15 128 1  $4,844.00
SL5.136 136.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 16 136 1  $5,060.00
SL5.144 144.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 17 144 1  $5,276.00
SL5.152 152.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 18 152 1  $5,492.00
SL5.160 160.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 19 160 1  $5,708.00
SL5.168 168.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 20 168 1  $5,924.00
SL5.176 176.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 21 176 1  $6,140.00
SL3.184 184.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 22 184 1  $6,356.00
SL5.192 192.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 23 192 1  $6,572.00
SL5.200 200.0 M 2 0 1 1 1 24 200 1  $6,788.00
CORNER
SL224W 90° CNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $397.00
SL 200 -  PATENTS AND DESIGN REGISTRATIONS APPLY TO THESE PRODUCTS.
Fixing	to	brickwork	is	not	recommended.	Approval	from	structural	engineer	is	required.

150mm Sleeve
$204.00
(RRP ex GST)
SL230
8mm	7	x	7
Stainless Cable 316
/ Metre
$11.50
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
SL6.008 8.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 1 8 $1,721.00
SL6.016 16.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 1 16 $1,813.00
SL6.024 24.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 2 24 $2,109.00
SL6.032 32.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 3 32 $2,405.00
SL6.040 40.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 4 40 $2,701.00
SL6.048 48.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 5 48 $2,997.00
SL6.056 56.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 6 56 $3,293.00
SL6.064 64.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 7 64 $3,589.00
SL6.072 72.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 8 72 $3,885.00
SL6.080 80.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 9 80 $4,181.00
SL6.088 88.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 10 88 $4,477.00
SL6.096 96.0 M 1 1 1 0 1 11 96 $4,773.00
SL6.104 104.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 12 104 $5,319.00
SL6.112 112.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 13 112 $5,615.00
SL6.120 120.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 14 120 $5,911.00
SL6.128 128.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 15 128 $6,207.00
SL6.136 136.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 16 136 $6,503.00
SL6.144 144.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 17 144 $6,799.00
SL6.152 152.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 18 152 $7,095.00
SL6.160 160.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 19 160 $7,391.00
SL6.168 168.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 20 168 $7,687.00
SL6.176 176.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 21 176 $7,983.00
SL6.184 184.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 22 184 $8,279.00
SL6.192 192.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 23 192 $8,575.00
SL6.200 200.0 M 1 0 1 1 1 24 200 $8,871.00
CORNER
SL236 90° CNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $401.00
1300 301 755
SAYFA.COM.AU